Position

Pump Station Lead

Pump Station Operator Il

Pump Station Operator Il

Pump Station Operator I

Pump Station Supervisor

Pump Station Operator Il

Pump Station Operator Il

Pump Station Operator Il

Pump Station Operator Il

Pump Station Operator

Pump Station Operator Il

Pump Station Operator |

Pump Station Operator | - Y

Rated
Pump Station Operator Il

Seasonal

Seasonal

Other Positions Held Special District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

Department

Pumps

Pumps

Pumps

Pumps

Pumps

Pumps

Pumps

Pumps

Pumps

Pumps

Pumps

Pumps

Pumps

Pumps

Pumps

Pumps

Total Wages

$111,645

$95,369

$94,019

$93,595

$93,183

$92,351

$87,643

$87,036

$86,334

$81,968

$81,930

$72,420

$72,123

$22,047

$13,022

$3,009

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,468

$32,826

$32,960

$40,091

$34,124

$40,153

$32,682

$32,800

$31,862

$39,207

$16,638

$34,087

$38,860

$5,423

$0

$0



