Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Pump Station Lead		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Pumps	\$111,645	\$34,468
Pump Station Operator II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Pumps	\$95,369	\$32,826
Pump Station Operator II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Pumps	\$94,019	\$32,960
Pump Station Operator II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Pumps	\$93,595	\$40,091
Pump Station Supervisor		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Pumps	\$93,183	\$34,124
Pump Station Operator II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Pumps	\$92,351	\$40,153
Pump Station Operator II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Pumps	\$87,643	\$32,682
Pump Station Operator II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Pumps	\$87,036	\$32,800
Pump Station Operator II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Pumps	\$86,334	\$31,862
Pump Station Operator II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Pumps	\$81,968	\$39,207
Pump Station Operator II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Pumps	\$81,930	\$16,638
Pump Station Operator I		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Pumps	\$72,420	\$34,087
Pump Station Operator I - Y Rated		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Pumps	\$72,123	\$38,860
Pump Station Operator II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Pumps	\$22,047	\$5,423
Seasonal		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Pumps	\$13,022	\$0
Seasonal		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Pumps	\$3,009	\$0